
 

December  Junior Scratch Tournament - Dundonald Ice Bowl - Results 
 

Final PosiƟons 
 

Under 19's Under 16's Boys Under 16's Girls 
 

PosiƟon Name PosiƟon Name Final Score PosiƟon Name Final Score 
 

1 Jack Egan 1 Colum Staines 240 1 Lucy Masterson 169 
 

2 Anna Lawlor 2 Adam Livingstone 222 2 Vlada Gerasinova 167 
 

3 Laura Grant 3 Finn McKeown 217 3 Sarah Tully 161 
 

High Game Jack Egan (219) 4 Alex Luk 170 4 Sophie Tully 156 
 

  
High Game Finn McKeown (258) High Game Vlada Gerasinova (181) 

 
         
         
December  Junior Scratch Tournament - Dundonald Ice Bowl - Results 

Under 19's SecƟon 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Average 

Jack Egan 184 182 219 198 170 150 1103 183.8 

Anna Lawlor 158 147 159 201 189 185 1039 173.2 

Laura Grant 177 192 130 181 150 200 1030 171.7 

         
 

Under 16's Boys 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Average 

Colum Staines 188 233 246 213 225 212 1317 219.5 

Finn McKeown 232 258 214 189 237 135 1265 210.8 

Alex Luk 196 215 146 204 206 215 1182 197.0 

Adam Livingstone 171 185 185 212 171 220 1144 190.7 

Ed Marshall 136 181 178 208 220 160 1083 180.5 

Paul Kemmy 145 195 158 169 191 205 1063 177.2 

Ilias KrampoviƟs 157 192 138 180 163 211 1041 173.5 

Kaiden Nugent 144 123 150 167 201 186 971 161.8 

ScoƩ Livingstone 162 164 159 157 181 122 945 157.5 

Michael Lee 109 149 170 96 144 177 845 140.8 

Spyridon KrampoviƟs 84 50 89 115 59 85 482 80.3 

 



  
        

Under 16's Girls 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Average 

Vlada Gerasinova 181 181 161 142 150 175 990 165.0 

Lucy Masterson 119 145 145 128 168 167 872 145.3 

Sarah Tully 83 125 138 119 134 135 734 122.3 

Sophie Tully 121 121 136 83 105 122 688 114.7 

 

         
Combined Results 

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Average 

Colum Staines 188 233 246 213 225 212 1317 219.5 

Finn McKeown 232 258 214 189 237 135 1265 210.8 

Alex Luk 196 215 146 204 206 215 1182 197.0 

Adam Livingstone 171 185 185 212 171 220 1144 190.7 

Jack Egan 184 182 219 198 170 150 1103 183.8 

Ed Marshall 136 181 178 208 220 160 1083 180.5 

Paul Kemmy 145 195 158 169 191 205 1063 177.2 

Ilias KrampoviƟs 157 192 138 180 163 211 1041 173.5 

Anna Lawlor 158 147 159 201 189 185 1039 173.2 

Laura Grant 177 192 130 181 150 200 1030 171.7 

Vlada Gerasinova 181 181 161 142 150 175 990 165.0 

Kaiden Nugent 144 123 150 167 201 186 971 161.8 

ScoƩ Livingstone 162 164 159 157 181 122 945 157.5 

Lucy Masterson 119 145 145 128 168 167 872 145.3 

Michael Lee 109 149 170 96 144 177 845 140.8 

Sarah Tully 83 125 138 119 134 135 734 122.3 

Sophie Tully 121 121 136 83 105 122 688 114.7 

Spyridon KrampoviƟs 84 50 89 115 59 85 482 80.3 

         
 

  


